Overzicht van de Kampioen Standen

PV.”Ons Vermaak”

Stand Natour

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Stand Natour

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 A. Welgraven 1890.7 O Haan SRS
2 Jos karman 1775.8
3 A.J. Verheul 1699.6 1 S.F. Brouwer 1672.5
4 S.F. Brouwer 1672.4 2 J. Diesfeldt 1355.2
2 Blek Gr“bi . 1222: 3 S. Brinkhorst 1183.2
A.J. Wassin .
7 J. Diesfeldt 1375.9 : Aj WAL gEN ELO%.1
8 Daisy Smoorenburg 1287.3 5 Riek Grube 1071.0
9 Remco Smoorenburg 1088.6 6 J. van Dijk 967.5
10 sando Verbeek 987.8 7 Lorena Gijsberts 951.2
11 J. van Dijk 981.0 8 A.J. Wassink 723:7
1; ;‘:’rz: iii“erts :12:2 9 Daisy Smoorenburg 718.0
14 Hok Verbeek 825.9 10 Sando Verbeek 561.0
15 J.Gijsberts-Sangers 788.6 11 Jan Onstenk 513.2
16 Henk Draaijer 756.2 12 Jos karman 365.9
i; fh. '::ix"::ozs:f:ezenber ::g: A3 Rl Virheul 335.3
19 A.]Dri:“en 516.8 14 Henk Draaijer 171.1
20 Jan Onstenk 513.3 15 A. Driessen 92.1
21 W. Menger 327.7
22 A. van Ark 65.9
Stand Natour Duifkampioenschap
. Plc Naam Ringnr Pr Punten
Kampioenschap Keizer
PC Naam Totpnt 1 A, Welgraven 7-1040144 V. 2 1884.3
2 A. Welgraven 9-1451136 V. 2 1861.8
3 A.J. Verheul 3-9063449 2 1703.1
1 S.F. Brouwer 3344.9 4 A. Welgraven 1-1708222 2 1595.9
2 A. Welgraven 2996.8 5 A. Welgraven 8-1666675 2 1562.6
3 J. Diesfeldt 2731.1 6 A.J. Wassink 1-1672186 2 1506.1
4 Riek Grube 2658.3 7 A.J. Verheul 1-1708128 V. 2 1438.3
5 Jos karman 2141.7 8 Riek Grube 2-8189405 V 2 1413.2
6 A.J. Wassink 2124.4 9 Riek Grube 9-1369008 V2 1404.3
7 A.J. Verheul 2054.9 10 A. Welgraven 0-1286925 V. 2  1325.6
8 Daisy Smoorenburg 2005.3 11 J. Diesfeldt 2-8189447 V. 2 1305.6
9 J. van Dijk 1948.5 12 A. Welgraven 7-1040165 2 1236.7
10 Lorena Gijsberts 1867.2 13 J. Diesfeldt 0-1207786 V2 1233.2
11 S. Brinkhorst 1840.1 14 A, Welgraven 1-1708220 2 1193.5
12 sSando Verbeek 1548.8 15 Riek Grube 0-1207403 V. 2 1189.4
13 Remco Smoorenburg 1088.6 16 Riek Grube 2-8190737 V. 2 1170.5
14 Jan Onstenk 1026.5 17 A.J. Verheul 8-1666898 V. 2  1149.6
15 Henk Draaijer 927.3 18 S.F. Brouwer 3-9063213 2 1135.9
16 N. van Ark 910.3 19 Riek Grube 2-8190001 V. 2 1092.5
17 Hok Verbeek 825.9 20 J. van Dijk 3-9062381 1 1000.0
18 J.Gijsberts-Sangers 788.6 21 A.J. Verheul 2-8264585 V. 2 997.6
19 A. Driessen 608.9 22 Sando Verbeek 3-9123759 1 991.9
20 Nijmeijer & Wezenber 560.2 23 Henk Draaijer 3-9063105 1 986.8
21 W. Menger 327.7 24 Sando Verbeek 3-9062675 1 983.7
92 A. van Ak 65.9 25 J. van Diik 3-9062362 1 975.6




Overzicht Generaal Kampioenschap

PV.”Ons Vermaak”

Stand Generaal
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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

Sando Verbeek

J. van Dijk

A. Welgraven

A. van Ark

S.F. Brouwer

A.J. Wassink

J. Diesfeldt

N. van Ark

Remco Smoorenburg
A.J. Verheul

A. Driessen
Nijmeijer & Wezenber
Riek Grube
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
Lorena Gijsberts
Comb. Dorland

R. Yanar

Hok Verbeek

Daisy Smoorenburg
Henk Draaijer

S. Brinkhorst

Jan Onstenk

Jos karman

Enrico Liet

W. Menger

Totpnt

37428.4
30236.5
25874.7
24207.4
21638.0
19779.4
18380.6
17337.7
16530.6
15708.3
14644.8
13790.7
13589.2
9708.7
9654.7
8725.4
8083.0
7492.7
5950.4
5019.8
4267.5
3854.2
3739.9
476.8
327.7

Stand Generaal

Plc
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Duifkampioenschap
Naam Ringnr
Sando Verbeek 1-1629211
A, Welgraven 1-1708250
A. Welgraven 2-8264633
A. Welgraven 7-1040165
A. Welgraven 8-1666675
A. Welgraven 2-8264643
Sando Verbeek 1-1629099
A. Welgraven 9-1451136
J. van Dijk 2-8189506
A. Welgraven 7-1040144

A. Welgraven
Remco Smoorenburg
Sando Verbeek
Sando Verbeek
A. Welgraven
J. van Dijk
J. van Dijk
J. van Dijk
Sando Verbeek
N. van Ark
Sando Verbeek
A. Welgraven
J. van Dijk
Sando Verbeek
A. Welgraven

0-1286925
9-1451679
1-1629098
1-1629143
2-8264665
9-1368668
2-8189533
1-1624110
2-8190155
0-1274273
2-8189785
0-1286924
1-1624115
2-8189739
1-1708217

Punten

9386.0
8678.7
8559.0
8355.5
8321.
7655.
7420.
7343.
7308.
7208.
7059.
6681.
6580.
6565.
6550.
6092
6089
5861
5842,
5521
5334.
5295.
5238.
5205.
5197
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